Applicant Name
Bauer Sign & Light

Bladholm Construction

DELING
CONSTRUCTION LLC

DOLAN PROPERTY
RENTALS LLC

PEGEL/JASPER A

ROADSIDE
DEVELOPERS INC

ROADSIDE
DEVELOPERS INC

ROADSIDE
DEVELOPERS INC

Space Development co of
Marshall

STRAND HOME
SERVICES LLC

Sussner Construction

THOOFT ENTERPRISES
LLC

VANLEEUWE
CONSTRUCTION LLC

VLAMINCK/MICHAEL P

WOODYS PLUMBING
AND REPAIR INC

MARSHALL

Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Location

1406 COLLEGE DR E

1200 LYON STE, 1200 LYON ST
E

602 KENNEDY ST

403 6TH ST N, 403 6TH ST N

806 4TH STN

1405 ELLIS AVE

604 LYON ST W

106 ELAINE AVE

910 MAIN ST W

1112 BRUCE CIR

1420 BOYER DR

802 1STSTS

1113 JEFFERSON AVE

310 MAIN STE

107 4THST S

Description of Work

Wall Mounted Sign

Accessory Building (Garages,
Sheds, Gazebos, etc), New

Building/House

Accessory Building (Garages,

Sheds, Gazebos, etc)
Re-Roofing, Re-Siding

Re-Roofing

HVAC - Air Conditioning, [mini

split]

HVAC - Air Conditioning

HVAC - Air Conditioning

New Building/House

Accessory Building (Garages,

Sheds, Gazebos, etc)
Re-Siding

HVAC - Air Conditioning,
Furnace

Building Addition, Deck, Re-

Siding, Windows

Re-Roofing

Plumbing - Kitchen
remodeling

Valuation

2400.00

336099.00

10000.00

12300.00

1350.00

3500.00

4450.00

4930.00

457000.00

50000.00

54000.00

7400.00

135000.00

6750.00

3269.00

Approved
Date
03/24/2025

03/24/2025

04/01/2025

03/25/2025

03/28/2025

04/02/2025

03/24/2025

03/21/2025

03/31/2025

03/26/2025

04/02/2025

04/01/2025

04/02/2025

03/27/2025

03/20/2025



