

Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Applicant Name	Location	Description of Work	Valuation	Approved Date
Bauer Sign & Light	1406 COLLEGE DR E	Wall Mounted Sign	2400.00	03/24/2025
Bladholm Construction	1200 LYON ST E, 1200 LYON ST E	Accessory Building (Garages, Sheds, Gazebos, etc), New Building/House	336099.00	03/24/2025
DELING CONSTRUCTION LLC	602 KENNEDY ST	Accessory Building (Garages, Sheds, Gazebos, etc)	10000.00	04/01/2025
DOLAN PROPERTY RENTALS LLC	403 6TH ST N, 403 6TH ST N	Re-Roofing, Re-Siding	12300.00	03/25/2025
PEGEL/JASPER A	806 4TH ST N	Re-Roofing	1350.00	03/28/2025
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC	1405 ELLIS AVE	HVAC - Air Conditioning, [mini split]	3500.00	04/02/2025
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC	604 LYON ST W	HVAC - Air Conditioning	4450.00	03/24/2025
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC	106 ELAINE AVE	HVAC - Air Conditioning	4930.00	03/21/2025
Space Development co of Marshall	910 MAIN ST W	New Building/House	457000.00	03/31/2025
STRAND HOME SERVICES LLC	1112 BRUCE CIR	Accessory Building (Garages, Sheds, Gazebos, etc)	50000.00	03/26/2025
Sussner Construction	1420 BOYER DR	Re-Siding	54000.00	04/02/2025
THOOFT ENTERPRISES	802 1ST ST S	HVAC - Air Conditioning, Furnace	7400.00	04/01/2025
VANLEEUWE CONSTRUCTION LLC	1113 JEFFERSON AVE	Building Addition, Deck, Re- Siding, Windows	135000.00	04/02/2025
VLAMINCK/MICHAEL P	310 MAIN ST E	Re-Roofing	6750.00	03/27/2025
WOODYS PLUMBING AND REPAIR INC	107 4TH ST S	Plumbing - Kitchen remodeling	3269.00	03/20/2025